Dulles SHRM - February 15, 2017

How did you learn about this session?

Answer Options e
Percent
Dulles SHRM Website 40.0%
Announcement at prior chapter meeting 10.0%
Email blast 50.0%
Colleague 0.0%
Social media 0.0%
answered question
skipped question

Response
Count
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How did you learn about this session?

O Dulles SHRM Website

B Announcement at prior chapter
meeting

OEmail blast

OColleague

B Social media
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Indicate your primary reason for attending this session

. Response Response
LAl Percent Count
Certification credits 11.1% 1
Topics 66.7% 6
Networking 22.2% 2

answered question 9
skipped question 1

Indicate your primary reason for attending this session

@ Certification credits
B Topics
O Networking
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Rate the effectiveness of this speaker

Answer Options

Strongly agree Rating Average

S.trongly Disagree Neutral Agree
disagree
Knowledge of topic was outstanding 0 0 0 1
Engagement of audience was great 0 0 0 2
Relevance of topic to your work is high 0 1 1 5
Overall evaluation of this presenter/topic is impactful 0 0 0 3
Rate the effectiveness of this speaker
e O ﬁ
presenter/topic is impactful
work is high
Mol |
great
Knowledge of topic was
outstanding
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The location of this venue was great

Answer Options S.trongly Disagree Neutral Agree
disagree
0 0 0 6
The location of this venue was great
0.00 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00

Strongly agree Rating Average

3

3.67
answered question
Skipped question

Response
Count

9
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The quality of this venue was great

Answer Options (?itsr:grg;:; Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly agree Rating Average Reg:s:f e
0 1 2 5 1 3.67 9
answered question
Skipped question

The quality of this venue was great

0.00 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00
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Overall, this session was of great benefit to me

Answer Options (?itsr:grg;)é Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly agree Rating Average Reg:s:f e
0 0 1 5 3 4.22 9
answered question
Skipped question

Overall, this session was of great benefit to me
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What do you suggest as improvements for future chapter meetings?

gﬁl";ﬁ; Response Count

4
red question :
red question 6

Number Response Text
The meal was disappointing. Not what one would expect for

1 the price.
The potato bar was unique, but not suited to low carb
2 dieters.
Keep getting engaging speakers as this one - | like it when
we have the opportunity to participate in the presentation
3 instead of just listening.
Continue to have interesting topics and speakers who are

4 engaging
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If you are not a Dulles SHRM Member, what would encourage you to
join?

. Response
Answer Options Count
1
answered question 1
skipped question 9
Number Response Date Response Text Categories

1 Feb 27, 2017 2:33 PM N/A



	Question 1
	Question 2
	Question 3
	Question 4
	Question 5
	Question 6
	Question 7
	Question 8

